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Gewehr Elite
Rang Teilnehmer Spg Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Steger Daniel 1980 Stagw GR Pontresina SV 1 197
2 Berger Thomas 1992 Stagw TG Bettwiesen SG 1 196
2 Beer Simon 1972 Stagw GR Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 1 196
2 Brazerol Urs 1964 FG GR Albula Sport 1 196
5 Rodigari Beat 1964 Stagw GR Pontresina SV 1 195
5 Oertig Guido 1954 FG TG Bettwiesen SG 1 195
5 Casutt Renatus 1951 FG GR Laax-Falera SV 1 195
8 Casutt Ciril 1990 Stagw GR Laax-Falera SV 1 194
8 Cadruvi Michael 1985 Stagw GR Ruschein ST Vorab 1 194
8 Fluor Marco 1982 Stagw GR Pontresina SV 1 194
8 Bosshard Rolf 1981 Stagw TG Bettwiesen SG 1 194
8 Rusch Heinz 1966 Stagw AR Herisau-Säge SG 1 194
8 Hollenstein Daniel 1963 FG TG Bettwiesen SG 1 194
8 Attiger René 1962 Stagw ZH Wetzikon SG 1 194
8 Theus Arno 1954 FG GR Albula Sport 1 194
8 Brunschwiler Othmar 1954 FG TG Bettwiesen SG 1 194
8 Vincenz Erwin 1950 FG GR Laax-Falera SV 1 194

18 Lutz Michael 1987 Stagw GR Pontresina SV 1 193
18 Degonda Pius 1974 Stagw GR Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 1 193
18 Cadruvi Tarcisi 1964 Stgw 57-03 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 1 193
18 Cadruvi Plazi Giusep 1957 FG GR Ruschein ST Vorab 1 193
18 Egger Roman 1944 FG GR Ruschein ST Vorab 1 193
18 Spescha Raimund 1942 FG GR Ruschein ST Vorab 1 193
24 Pally Rafael 1990 Stagw GR Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 1 192
24 Winzap Serafin 1986 Stagw GR Laax-Falera SV 1 192
24 Berther Marc 1980 Stagw GR Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 1 192
24 Gruber Benno 1976 Stagw GR Albula Sport 1 192
24 Prevost Linard 1975 Stagw GR Pontresina SV 1 192
24 Müggler Hans 1946 FG SG Waldkirch-Häggenschwil SV Ramschwag 1 192
30 Monn Julian 1992 Stagw GR Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 1 191
30 Scherrer Michael 1992 Stagw ZH Wetzikon SG 1 191
30 Kessler Philipp W. 1982 Stagw TG Salenstein Stand 1 191
30 Cathomen Rumetg 1972 Stagw GR Laax-Falera SV 1 191
30 Braun Mauro 1971 Stagw GR Pontresina SV 1 191
30 Knupp Rolf 1969 Stagw SG Waldkirch-Häggenschwil SV Ramschwag 1 191
30 Lorenzato Bruno 1965 Stagw TG Salenstein Stand 1 191
30 Brunschwiler Hubert 1964 Stgw 57-03 TG Bettwiesen SG 1 191
38 Giossi Toni 1983 Stagw GR Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 1 190
38 Degonda Eugen 1971 Stagw GR Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 1 190
38 Cajochen Gion 1967 Stagw GR Ruschein ST Vorab 1 190
41 Müller Robin 1993 Stagw SG Goldach SG 1 189
41 Braun Christian 1990 Stagw GR Pontresina SV 1 189
41 Jörg Theo 1973 Stagw GR Domat/Ems SG 1 189
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Rang Teilnehmer Spg Kanton Mannschaft Total

41 Menzi Bruno 1964 FG ZH Stäfa SG 1 189
45 Cavegn - Cadruvi Leila 1995 Stgw 90 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 2 188
45 Fröhlich Stephan 1978 Stagw TG Salenstein Stand 1 188
45 Knupp Rita 1971 Stagw SG Waldkirch-Häggenschwil SV Ramschwag 1 188
45 Brunschwiler Hugo 1962 FG TG Bettwiesen SG 1 188
45 Brauchli Ueli 1955 Stagw ZH Wetzikon SG 1 188
50 Kellenberger Thomas 1971 Stgw 57-03 SG Waldkirch-Häggenschwil SV Ramschwag 1 187
50 Kaufmann Marcel 1967 Stagw ZH Wetzikon SG 1 187
50 Krähemann Markus 1965 FG TG Bettwiesen SG 1 187
50 Derungs Otto 1964 Stgw 90 GR Castrisch ST 1 187
50 Gruber Leonhard 1950 Stagw GR Albula Sport 1 187
55 Kressel Niclas 2006 Stgw 90 SG Berschis FSG 1 186
55 Gubser Walter 1971 Stagw GR Albula Sport 1 186
55 Jemmi Hermann 1966 Stgw 90 GR Castrisch ST 1 186
55 Candrian Curdin 1965 Stgw 90 GR Castrisch ST 1 186
55 Caviezel Walter 1959 FG GR Laax-Falera SV 1 186
60 Pally Sandro 1987 Stagw GR Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 1 185
60 Perez Gaby 1986 Stagw ZH Wetzikon SG 1 185
60 Born Philipp 1982 Stgw 57-03 GR Domat/Ems SG 1 185
60 Braun Luca 1972 Stagw GR Pontresina SV 1 185
60 Zeller Koni 1969 Stgw 57-03 SG Waldkirch-Häggenschwil SV Ramschwag 1 185
60 Widt Karl 1967 Stgw 90 GR Albula Sport 2 185
60 Brändle Leo 1958 FG SG Waldkirch-Häggenschwil SV Ramschwag 1 185
60 Thoma Rolf 1958 Stgw 57-03 SG Goldach SG 1 185
60 Dettling Anton 1954 Stagw ZH Stäfa SG 1 185
69 Gartmann Patrik 1976 Stagw GR Domat/Ems SG 1 184
69 Plank Reinhard 1966 Stgw 90 GR Albula Sport 2 184
69 Grossniklaus Andreas 1962 FG ZH Stäfa SG 1 184
69 Schmidt Martin 1961 Stgw 57-03 ZH Wetzikon SG 1 184
69 Carigiet René 1955 FG GR Ruschein ST Vorab 1 184
69 Peng Markus 1953 Stgw 90 GR Albula Sport 2 184
69 Casutt Leonard 1952 FG GR Laax-Falera SV 1 184
69 Cadruvi Giusep 1943 KAR GR Ruschein ST Vorab 2 184
77 Kluser Patrick 1986 Stgw 57-03 SG St. Margrethen SV 1 183
77 Höppli Isabelle 1982 Stgw 90 TG Salenstein Stand 1 183
77 Schläpfer Werner 1966 Stagw SG Waldkirch-Häggenschwil SV Ramschwag 1 183
77 Kluser Christian 1962 Stagw GR Albula Sport 1 183
77 Studer Robert 1959 Stgw 90 GR Castrisch ST 1 183
77 Cadruvi Meinrad 1958 Stgw 57-03 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 2 183
77 Caduff Ignaz 1945 FG GR Ruschein ST Vorab 2 183
84 Hörler Fabian 1998 Stgw 90 SG Goldach SG 1 182
84 Gächter Thomas 1970 Stgw 90 SG Goldach SG 1 182
84 Margreth Markus 1954 FG GR Albula Sport 1 182
84 Bollhalder Joe 1948 Stgw 57-03 SG Berschis FSG 1 182
84 Capeder Gion Peder 1945 Stgw 90 GR Castrisch ST 1 182
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89 Elmer Lars 2006 Stgw 90 ZH Stäfa SG 1 181
89 Köpfli Beat 1973 Stgw 57-03 ZH Wetzikon SG 1 181
89 Scherrer Daniel 1957 Stgw 57-03 ZH Wetzikon SG 1 181
92 Darms Pascal 1989 Stgw 90 GR Laax-Falera SV 2 180
92 Cabalzar Daniel 1978 Stgw 90 GR Castrisch ST 1 180
92 Brazerol Claudio 1972 Stagw GR Albula Sport 1 180
92 Kohler Roger 1969 Stgw 90 SG Goldach SG 1 180
92 Panier Flurin 1963 Stgw 90 GR Castrisch ST 1 180
92 Sturzenegger Christian 1958 KAR SG St. Margrethen SV 1 180
92 Montalta Peter 1956 Stgw 57-03 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 1 180
92 Walser Markus 1953 Stgw 57-03 GR Domat/Ems SG 1 180

100 Gall Andreas 1973 Stgw 90 SG Berschis FSG 1 179
100 Rohrer Heini 1957 Stgw 57-03 SG St. Margrethen SV 1 179
100 Willi Robert 1956 Stgw 57-03 SG Berschis FSG 1 179
100 Looser Peter 1948 Stagw SG St. Margrethen SV 1 179
104 Dähler Hermann 1987 Stgw 90 TG Salenstein Stand 1 178
104 Gisler Willi 1985 Stgw 90 AR Herisau-Säge SG 1 178
104 Giger Stefan 1974 Stgw 90 SG Berschis FSG 1 178
104 Michels Susanna 1970 Stgw 90 GR Domat/Ems SG 1 178
104 Bleiker Ruedi 1959 Stgw 57-03 AR Herisau-Säge SG 1 178
104 Cadruvi Josef 1953 Stgw 57-03 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 2 178
104 Rupf Richard 1937 Stgw 57-03 SG Berschis FSG 1 178
111 Manser Melanie 2008 Stgw 90 AR Herisau-Säge SG 1 177
111 Ritter Andreas 1973 Stagw GR Domat/Ems SG 1 177
111 Kornmaier Beat 1960 Stgw 90 TG Salenstein Stand 1 177
114 Schmucki Michael 1999 Stagw ZH Stäfa SG 1 176
114 Sestito Pasquale 1972 Stgw 57-03 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 2 176
114 Friedrich André 1961 Stgw 90 SG Goldach SG 1 176
114 Federspiel Fridolin 1959 Stagw GR Domat/Ems SG 1 176
114 Wild Johann 1953 Stgw 57-03 SG Waldkirch-Häggenschwil SV Ramschwag 1 176
114 Sgier Rico 1946 Stgw 90 GR Laax-Falera SV 2 176
114 Camen Pius 1944 Stgw 90 GR Albula Sport 2 176
121 Lutz Thomas 2007 Stgw 90 AR Herisau-Säge SG 1 175
121 Hauser-Bleiker Sabrina 1992 Stgw 90 AR Herisau-Säge SG 1 175
121 Studer Christian 1952 Stgw 90 GR Castrisch ST 1 175
124 Peng Fabian 1992 Stgw 90 GR Albula Sport 2 174
125 Nobs Nicolo 1990 Stgw 90 GR Albula Sport 2 173
125 Kressel Karsten 1970 Stgw 90 SG Berschis FSG 1 173
125 Martinotto Albin 1954 Stgw 57-03 SG St. Margrethen SV 1 173
128 Lutz Hans 1984 Stgw 90 AR Herisau-Säge SG 1 172
128 Camathias Lucas 1975 Stgw 90 GR Laax-Falera SV 2 172
128 Coray Lydia 1963 Stgw 57-03 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 2 172
128 Kessler Hanspeter 1945 Stgw 57-03 AR Herisau-Säge SG 1 172
132 Coray Elia 2005 Stgw 90 GR Laax-Falera SV 2 171
132 Hauser Bruno 1949 Stagw SG Goldach SG 1 171
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132 Michel Jakob 1946 Stgw 90 GR Albula Sport 2 171
132 Jörg Anton 1946 Stgw 57-03 GR Domat/Ems SG 1 171
136 Tanner Tanja 2005 Stgw 90 ZH Stäfa SG 1 170
136 Dähler Alois 1992 Stgw 90 TG Salenstein Stand 1 170
136 Hunger Michel 1992 Stgw 90 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 2 170
136 Kägi Hanspeter 1974 Stagw ZH Stäfa SG 1 170
136 Wampfler Manfred 1961 KAR SG Berschis FSG 1 170
141 Derungs Eric 2003 Stgw 90 GR Laax-Falera SV 2 168
142 Donau Florian 1987 Stgw 57-03 GR Albula Sport 2 167
142 Kellenberger Jürg 1982 Stgw 57-03 SG St. Margrethen SV 1 167
142 Schneider Urs 1961 Stgw 57-03 SG Goldach SG 1 167
142 Binder Hanspeter 1961 Stgw 57-03 SG St. Margrethen SV 1 167
142 Caduff Ervin 1954 Stgw 90 GR Laax-Falera SV 2 167
147 Schmucki Jan 2001 Stgw 90 ZH Stäfa SG 1 166
147 Schmidtke Gunter 1967 Stagw TG Salenstein Stand 1 166
147 Siegenthaler Hansruedi 1946 KAR GR Laax-Falera SV 2 166
150 Camathias Ursina 2006 Stgw 90 GR Laax-Falera SV 2 164
151 Christoffel Gion 1962 Stgw 90 GR Laax-Falera SV 1 157
152 Hangartner Hans 1953 KAR SG St. Margrethen SV 1 155
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Gewehr Elite
Sportgerät: Stagw

Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Steger Daniel 1980 GR Pontresina SV 1 197
2 Berger Thomas 1992 TG Bettwiesen SG 1 196
3 Beer Simon 1972 GR Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 1 196
4 Rodigari Beat 1964 GR Pontresina SV 1 195
5 Casutt Ciril 1990 GR Laax-Falera SV 1 194
6 Cadruvi Michael 1985 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 1 194
7 Fluor Marco 1982 GR Pontresina SV 1 194
8 Bosshard Rolf 1981 TG Bettwiesen SG 1 194
9 Rusch Heinz 1966 AR Herisau-Säge SG 1 194

10 Attiger René 1962 ZH Wetzikon SG 1 194
11 Lutz Michael 1987 GR Pontresina SV 1 193
12 Degonda Pius 1974 GR Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 1 193
13 Pally Rafael 1990 GR Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 1 192
14 Winzap Serafin 1986 GR Laax-Falera SV 1 192
15 Berther Marc 1980 GR Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 1 192
16 Gruber Benno 1976 GR Albula Sport 1 192
17 Prevost Linard 1975 GR Pontresina SV 1 192
18 Monn Julian 1992 GR Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 1 191
19 Scherrer Michael 1992 ZH Wetzikon SG 1 191
20 Kessler Philipp W. 1982 TG Salenstein Stand 1 191
21 Cathomen Rumetg 1972 GR Laax-Falera SV 1 191
22 Braun Mauro 1971 GR Pontresina SV 1 191
23 Knupp Rolf 1969 SG Waldkirch-Häggenschwil SV Ramschwag 1 191
24 Lorenzato Bruno 1965 TG Salenstein Stand 1 191
25 Giossi Toni 1983 GR Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 1 190
26 Degonda Eugen 1971 GR Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 1 190
27 Cajochen Gion 1967 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 1 190
28 Müller Robin 1993 SG Goldach SG 1 189
29 Braun Christian 1990 GR Pontresina SV 1 189
30 Jörg Theo 1973 GR Domat/Ems SG 1 189
31 Fröhlich Stephan 1978 TG Salenstein Stand 1 188
32 Knupp Rita 1971 SG Waldkirch-Häggenschwil SV Ramschwag 1 188
33 Brauchli Ueli 1955 ZH Wetzikon SG 1 188
34 Kaufmann Marcel 1967 ZH Wetzikon SG 1 187
35 Gruber Leonhard 1950 GR Albula Sport 1 187
36 Gubser Walter 1971 GR Albula Sport 1 186
37 Pally Sandro 1987 GR Sedrun - Tujetsch Udt 1 185
38 Perez Gaby 1986 ZH Wetzikon SG 1 185
39 Braun Luca 1972 GR Pontresina SV 1 185
40 Dettling Anton 1954 ZH Stäfa SG 1 185
41 Gartmann Patrik 1976 GR Domat/Ems SG 1 184
42 Schläpfer Werner 1966 SG Waldkirch-Häggenschwil SV Ramschwag 1 183
43 Kluser Christian 1962 GR Albula Sport 1 183
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Sportgerät: Stagw
Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Mannschaft Total

44 Brazerol Claudio 1972 GR Albula Sport 1 180
45 Looser Peter 1948 SG St. Margrethen SV 1 179
46 Ritter Andreas 1973 GR Domat/Ems SG 1 177
47 Schmucki Michael 1999 ZH Stäfa SG 1 176
48 Federspiel Fridolin 1959 GR Domat/Ems SG 1 176
49 Hauser Bruno 1949 SG Goldach SG 1 171
50 Kägi Hanspeter 1974 ZH Stäfa SG 1 170
51 Schmidtke Gunter 1967 TG Salenstein Stand 1 166

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 51

Einzelrangliste: Runde 4
Stand vom 18.09.2025
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Sportgerät: FG
Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Brazerol Urs 1964 GR Albula Sport 1 196
2 Oertig Guido 1954 TG Bettwiesen SG 1 195
3 Casutt Renatus 1951 GR Laax-Falera SV 1 195
4 Hollenstein Daniel 1963 TG Bettwiesen SG 1 194
5 Theus Arno 1954 GR Albula Sport 1 194
6 Brunschwiler Othmar 1954 TG Bettwiesen SG 1 194
7 Vincenz Erwin 1950 GR Laax-Falera SV 1 194
8 Cadruvi Plazi Giusep 1957 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 1 193
9 Egger Roman 1944 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 1 193

10 Spescha Raimund 1942 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 1 193
11 Müggler Hans 1946 SG Waldkirch-Häggenschwil SV Ramschwag 1 192
12 Menzi Bruno 1964 ZH Stäfa SG 1 189
13 Brunschwiler Hugo 1962 TG Bettwiesen SG 1 188
14 Krähemann Markus 1965 TG Bettwiesen SG 1 187
15 Caviezel Walter 1959 GR Laax-Falera SV 1 186
16 Brändle Leo 1958 SG Waldkirch-Häggenschwil SV Ramschwag 1 185
17 Grossniklaus Andreas 1962 ZH Stäfa SG 1 184
18 Carigiet René 1955 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 1 184
19 Casutt Leonard 1952 GR Laax-Falera SV 1 184
20 Caduff Ignaz 1945 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 2 183
21 Margreth Markus 1954 GR Albula Sport 1 182

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 21

Einzelrangliste: Runde 4
Stand vom 18.09.2025
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Sportgerät: Stgw 57-03
Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Cadruvi Tarcisi 1964 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 1 193
2 Brunschwiler Hubert 1964 TG Bettwiesen SG 1 191
3 Kellenberger Thomas 1971 SG Waldkirch-Häggenschwil SV Ramschwag 1 187
4 Born Philipp 1982 GR Domat/Ems SG 1 185
5 Zeller Koni 1969 SG Waldkirch-Häggenschwil SV Ramschwag 1 185
6 Thoma Rolf 1958 SG Goldach SG 1 185
7 Schmidt Martin 1961 ZH Wetzikon SG 1 184
8 Kluser Patrick 1986 SG St. Margrethen SV 1 183
9 Cadruvi Meinrad 1958 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 2 183

10 Bollhalder Joe 1948 SG Berschis FSG 1 182
11 Köpfli Beat 1973 ZH Wetzikon SG 1 181
12 Scherrer Daniel 1957 ZH Wetzikon SG 1 181
13 Montalta Peter 1956 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 1 180
14 Walser Markus 1953 GR Domat/Ems SG 1 180
15 Rohrer Heini 1957 SG St. Margrethen SV 1 179
16 Willi Robert 1956 SG Berschis FSG 1 179
17 Bleiker Ruedi 1959 AR Herisau-Säge SG 1 178
18 Cadruvi Josef 1953 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 2 178
19 Rupf Richard 1937 SG Berschis FSG 1 178
20 Sestito Pasquale 1972 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 2 176
21 Wild Johann 1953 SG Waldkirch-Häggenschwil SV Ramschwag 1 176
22 Martinotto Albin 1954 SG St. Margrethen SV 1 173
23 Coray Lydia 1963 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 2 172
24 Kessler Hanspeter 1945 AR Herisau-Säge SG 1 172
25 Jörg Anton 1946 GR Domat/Ems SG 1 171
26 Donau Florian 1987 GR Albula Sport 2 167
27 Kellenberger Jürg 1982 SG St. Margrethen SV 1 167
28 Schneider Urs 1961 SG Goldach SG 1 167
29 Binder Hanspeter 1961 SG St. Margrethen SV 1 167

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 29

Einzelrangliste: Runde 4
Stand vom 18.09.2025
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Sportgerät: Stgw 90
Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Cavegn - Cadruvi Leila 1995 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 2 188
2 Derungs Otto 1964 GR Castrisch ST 1 187
3 Kressel Niclas 2006 SG Berschis FSG 1 186
4 Jemmi Hermann 1966 GR Castrisch ST 1 186
5 Candrian Curdin 1965 GR Castrisch ST 1 186
6 Widt Karl 1967 GR Albula Sport 2 185
7 Plank Reinhard 1966 GR Albula Sport 2 184
8 Peng Markus 1953 GR Albula Sport 2 184
9 Höppli Isabelle 1982 TG Salenstein Stand 1 183

10 Studer Robert 1959 GR Castrisch ST 1 183
11 Hörler Fabian 1998 SG Goldach SG 1 182
12 Gächter Thomas 1970 SG Goldach SG 1 182
13 Capeder Gion Peder 1945 GR Castrisch ST 1 182
14 Elmer Lars 2006 ZH Stäfa SG 1 181
15 Darms Pascal 1989 GR Laax-Falera SV 2 180
16 Cabalzar Daniel 1978 GR Castrisch ST 1 180
17 Kohler Roger 1969 SG Goldach SG 1 180
18 Panier Flurin 1963 GR Castrisch ST 1 180
19 Gall Andreas 1973 SG Berschis FSG 1 179
20 Dähler Hermann 1987 TG Salenstein Stand 1 178
21 Gisler Willi 1985 AR Herisau-Säge SG 1 178
22 Giger Stefan 1974 SG Berschis FSG 1 178
23 Michels Susanna 1970 GR Domat/Ems SG 1 178
24 Manser Melanie 2008 AR Herisau-Säge SG 1 177
25 Kornmaier Beat 1960 TG Salenstein Stand 1 177
26 Friedrich André 1961 SG Goldach SG 1 176
27 Sgier Rico 1946 GR Laax-Falera SV 2 176
28 Camen Pius 1944 GR Albula Sport 2 176
29 Lutz Thomas 2007 AR Herisau-Säge SG 1 175
30 Hauser-Bleiker Sabrina 1992 AR Herisau-Säge SG 1 175
31 Studer Christian 1952 GR Castrisch ST 1 175
32 Peng Fabian 1992 GR Albula Sport 2 174
33 Nobs Nicolo 1990 GR Albula Sport 2 173
34 Kressel Karsten 1970 SG Berschis FSG 1 173
35 Lutz Hans 1984 AR Herisau-Säge SG 1 172
36 Camathias Lucas 1975 GR Laax-Falera SV 2 172
37 Coray Elia 2005 GR Laax-Falera SV 2 171
38 Michel Jakob 1946 GR Albula Sport 2 171
39 Tanner Tanja 2005 ZH Stäfa SG 1 170
40 Dähler Alois 1992 TG Salenstein Stand 1 170
41 Hunger Michel 1992 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 2 170
42 Derungs Eric 2003 GR Laax-Falera SV 2 168
43 Caduff Ervin 1954 GR Laax-Falera SV 2 167
44 Schmucki Jan 2001 ZH Stäfa SG 1 166

Einzelrangliste: Runde 4
Stand vom 18.09.2025
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Sportgerät: Stgw 90
Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Mannschaft Total

45 Camathias Ursina 2006 GR Laax-Falera SV 2 164
46 Christoffel Gion 1962 GR Laax-Falera SV 1 157

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 46

Einzelrangliste: Runde 4
Stand vom 18.09.2025
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Sportgerät: KAR
Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Mannschaft Total

1 Cadruvi Giusep 1943 GR Ruschein ST Vorab 2 184
2 Sturzenegger Christian 1958 SG St. Margrethen SV 1 180
3 Wampfler Manfred 1961 SG Berschis FSG 1 170
4 Siegenthaler Hansruedi 1946 GR Laax-Falera SV 2 166
5 Hangartner Hans 1953 SG St. Margrethen SV 1 155

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 5

Einzelrangliste: Runde 4
Stand vom 18.09.2025
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